
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

OPPON Naana608 32.9006.4 0.08.700 8.600 8.900 9.0001 8.900

Milton Keynes Gym 4.0 9.500 9.600 9.400 9.5009.200 0.0 32.400

65.300

28.400

26.500

YEATES Comfort615 30.5004.0 0.08.500 8.800 8.800 8.9002 9.100

Andover Gymnastics Club 4.0 8.900 9.100 8.800 8.9009.100 0.0 30.900

61.400

26.900

26.500

HUTTON Scarlett603 30.5003.2 0.08.900 9.100 9.200 9.0003 9.200

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.4 8.900 9.100 9.300 9.1009.200 0.0 30.800

61.300

27.400

27.300

SUTHERLAND Hope610 30.6003.8 0.08.800 9.000 9.000 9.2004 8.800

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.6 8.700 8.800 8.500 8.9008.400 0.0 29.600

60.200

26.000

26.800

ELLIOTT Georgina598 30.1003.4 0.08.800 8.900 9.000 8.5005 9.000

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.6 8.600 8.800 9.000 8.6008.800 0.0 29.800

59.900

26.200

26.700

EIGHTEEN India597 28.7003.9 0.08.200 8.100 8.300 8.3006 8.300

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.6 8.700 9.000 9.100 9.3009.200 0.0 30.900

59.600

27.300

24.800

TIERNEY Darci612 29.7003.4 0.08.500 8.600 8.900 9.1007 8.800

Sapphire GC 3.6 8.400 8.500 9.300 8.6009.100 0.0 29.800

59.500

26.200

26.300

YOUNG Mary616 29.9003.4 0.08.800 8.900 9.000 8.8008 8.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 8.700 8.700 8.700 8.6008.600 0.0 29.200

59.100

26.000

26.500

VOBE Leia614 29.6003.4 0.08.600 8.400 8.800 8.8009 8.800

Dimax Gymnastics 3.2 8.700 8.600 8.500 9.0008.900 0.0 29.400

59.000

26.200

26.200

ASTON Lucy590 29.6003.4 0.08.700 8.800 8.700 8.90010 8.700

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 8.600 8.700 8.800 8.8008.700 0.0 29.400

59.000

26.200

26.200

MARKHAM Layla605 30.1003.8 0.08.500 8.800 8.700 8.80011 9.000

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.6 8.500 8.600 8.500 8.6008.500 0.6 28.600

58.700

25.600

26.300

AULD Rachael591 29.5003.4 0.08.500 8.600 8.600 8.90012 9.000

Dynamite GC 3.2 8.500 8.500 8.700 8.7009.000 0.0 29.100

58.600

25.900

26.100

TITLEY Lily May613 29.2003.2 0.08.700 8.500 8.600 8.70013 8.800

Milton Keynes Gym 3.4 8.600 8.600 8.400 8.7009.000 0.0 29.300

58.500

25.900

26.000

THOMAS Rhisian611 29.6003.2 0.08.400 8.900 8.600 8.90014 9.200

Dimax Gymnastics 1.8 8.600 8.600 9.000 9.0008.900 0.0 28.300

57.900

26.500

26.400

MILES Gabriella606 28.9003.8 0.08.400 8.300 8.300 8.50015 8.400

Milton Keynes Gym 3.6 8.500 8.300 8.400 8.5008.500 0.0 29.000

57.900

25.400

25.100

GARBUTT Caitlin600 28.2003.4 0.38.300 8.100 8.300 8.50016 8.600

Harlequin Gym Squad 3.2 8.400 8.300 8.200 8.5008.500 0.0 28.400

56.600

25.200

25.100

SMITH Bethany609 29.0003.2 0.08.600 8.400 8.600 8.60017 8.600

Harlequin Gym Squad 2.6 8.200 8.300 8.200 8.1008.600 0.0 27.300

56.300

24.700

25.800

BROWN Sophie594 27.5003.9 0.38.600 7.700 8.000 8.00018 7.900

Dynamite GC 3.4 8.400 8.300 8.500 8.6008.400 0.0 28.700

56.200

25.300

23.900

KEHOE Neve604 27.9003.4 0.08.100 8.200 7.800 8.20019 8.200

Dynamite GC 3.2 8.500 8.300 8.300 8.3008.300 0.0 28.100

56.000

24.900

24.500
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HAMILTON Skye-Rose601 27.6003.2 0.08.300 8.000 8.100 8.10020 8.200

Sandwell Flyers 2.5 8.400 8.200 8.200 8.1008.600 0.0 27.300

54.900

24.800

24.400

BRANT Megan593 28.9003.4 0.08.200 8.300 8.600 8.70021 8.600

Basingstoke Gym Club 1.2 7.600 7.800 8.100 8.1008.200 0.0 25.200

54.100

24.000

25.500

DUNNE Lauren596 25.0001.2 0.07.800 7.700 8.000 8.00022 8.000

Basingstoke Gym Club 2.1 8.600 8.400 8.400 8.6008.700 0.0 27.700

52.700

25.600

23.800

FIXTER Maisie599 23.9001.7 0.67.600 7.500 7.400 7.70023 7.800

Stainsby School of
Gymnastics

3.2 8.600 8.300 8.500 8.6008.500 0.0 28.800

52.700

25.600

22.800

BARRETT Tia592 23.6001.1 0.07.700 7.400 7.500 7.60024 7.300

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 8.300 8.000 7.900 8.1007.600 0.3 26.900

50.500

24.000

22.500

HODGKIN Demi-Leigh602 24.9003.9 0.67.200 7.100 7.200 7.30025 7.200

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.4 7.000 7.200 7.300 7.3007.400 0.0 25.200

50.100

21.800

21.600
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